
– Ahaus –

Service and application engineer
Kein Eintrag

Marketing
Mathias Erdmann  Tel.: 05939-94064-0  Mobil: 0177-7439374 erdmann@heinz-sanders.de

Division Management, Machinery
Dominik Uphues  Tel.: 02561 9384-71  uphues@heinz-sanders.de

Internal sales team leader
Julius Rolvering  Tel.: 02561 9384-22  rolvering@heinz-sanders.de

Sales/Occupational safety
Laura Pieper  Tel.: 02561 9384-32  pieper@heinz-sanders.de

Sales welding technology / order picking
Thomas Möller  Tel.: 02561 9384-28  moeller@heinz-sanders.de

Sale of machinery
Sonja Herick  Tel.: 02561 9384-72  herick@heinz-sanders.de
Marek Honerbom  Tel.: 02561 9384-78  honerbom@heinz-sanders.de

Sales Welding technology
Kein Eintrag

Field sales, Technical sales representative
Eugen Meier  Tel.: 0151 25369055  meier@heinz-sanders.de
Dennis te Kampe  Tel.: 0151 10223408  tekampe@heinz-sanders.de
Matthias Venker  Tel.: 02561 9384-25  venker@heinz-sanders.de

Maintenance, service management – machinery
Gerd van Rickeln  Tel.: 02561 9384-73  vanrickeln@heinz-sanders.de

Maintenance - Machines
Dominik Höing  Tel.: 02561 9384-68  
Christoph Klüsekamp  Tel.: 02561 9384-76  kluesekamp@heinz-sanders.de
Dirk Langehaneberg  Tel.: 02561 9384-79  langehaneberg@heinz-sanders.de
Frank Randhahn  Tel.: 02561 9384-74  randhahn@heinz-sanders.de
Matthias Strizga  Tel.: 02561 9384-68  

Testing service/repairs Welding technology, small appliances
Thorsten Fellrath  Tel.: 0170 1285430  fellrath@heinz-sanders.de

service engineer
Andreas König  Tel.: 02561 9384-27  koenig@heinz-sanders.de



Leitung Lagerlogistik
  Tel.: 02561 9384-24  

administration
Bettina Honekamp  Tel.: 02561 9384-35  honekamp@heinz-sanders.de

Repair Service
Kein Eintrag

Training
Kein Eintrag

Workshop
Kein Eintrag

Sales Force
Kein Eintrag

Accounting
Birgit Dirks  Tel.: 02561 9384-33  dirks@heinz-sanders.de

Procurement
Heiko Laufer  Tel.: 02561 9384-34  laufer@heinz-sanders.de

eSHOP
Kein Eintrag

Management
Kein Eintrag

Truck Deliveries
Jörg Heilmann  Tel.: 02561 9384-0  heilmann@heinz-sanders.de
Ruth Helmert  Tel.: 02561-9384-0  helmert@heinz-sanders.de

Inspections
Thomas Schulte  Tel.: 01577 2989020  t.schulte@heinz-sanders.de

Service
Kein Eintrag

Sales
Aldo Traut  Tel.: 02561 9384-56  traut@heinz-sanders.de

Goods Reception
Kein Eintrag

– Meppen –



Service and application engineer
Kein Eintrag

Marketing
Kein Eintrag

Division Management, Machinery
Kein Eintrag

Internal sales team leader
Kein Eintrag

Sales/Occupational safety
Kein Eintrag

Sales welding technology / order picking
Kein Eintrag

Sale of machinery
Kein Eintrag

Sales Welding technology
Kein Eintrag

Field sales, Technical sales representative
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance, service management – machinery
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance - Machines
Kein Eintrag

Testing service/repairs Welding technology, small appliances
Kein Eintrag

service engineer
Kein Eintrag

Leitung Lagerlogistik
Kein Eintrag

administration
Kein Eintrag

Repair Service
Kein Eintrag

Training



Kein Eintrag

Workshop
Kein Eintrag

Sales Force
Ronnie Benjak   Mobil: 0160 9695 2523 benjak@heinz-sanders.de
Werner Dreyer  Tel.: 04961 9890 21  Mobil: +49 160 6341215 dreyer@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Accounting
Renate Büter  Tel.: 04961 9890 29  bueter@heinz-sanders.de
Wilhelm Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 15  wilhelm.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Jonas Korte  Tel.: 04961 9890 13  jkorte@heinz-sanders.de

Procurement
Wilfried Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 17  einkauf@heinz-sanders.de

eSHOP
Kein Eintrag

Management
Antoon Scholte-Aalbes  Tel.: 04961 9890 11  Mobil: 01577 2989 011 scholte@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Truck Deliveries
Kein Eintrag

Inspections
Rainer Arling   Mobil: 0157 7298 9012 arling@heinz-sanders.de

Service
Kein Eintrag

Sales
Werner Dreyer  Tel.: 04961 9890 21  Mobil: +49 160 6341215 dreyer@heinz-sanders.de

Goods Reception
Kein Eintrag

– Papenburg –

Service and application engineer
Kein Eintrag

Marketing
Mathias Erdmann  Tel.: 05939-94064-0  Mobil: 0177-7439374 erdmann@heinz-sanders.de



Division Management, Machinery
Kein Eintrag

Internal sales team leader
Kein Eintrag

Sales/Occupational safety
Kein Eintrag

Sales welding technology / order picking
Kein Eintrag

Sale of machinery
Kein Eintrag

Sales Welding technology
Kein Eintrag

Field sales, Technical sales representative
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance, service management – machinery
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance - Machines
Kein Eintrag

Testing service/repairs Welding technology, small appliances
Kein Eintrag

service engineer
Kein Eintrag

Leitung Lagerlogistik
Kein Eintrag

administration
Kein Eintrag

Repair Service
Kein Eintrag

Training
Lina Blömeke  Tel.: 04961 9890 0  l.bloemeke@heinz-sanders.de
Luka Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 0  l.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Justin Schwinges  Tel.: 04961 9890 0  

Workshop



Kein Eintrag

Sales Force
Werner Dreyer  Tel.: 04961 9890 21  Mobil: +49 160 6341215 dreyer@heinz-sanders.de
Dennis Gottschlich  Tel.: 05977 47596 12  Mobil: 0170 8659203 gottschlich@heinz-sanders.de
Hermann Hebbelmann  Tel.: 05939 94064 609  Mobil: 0157 72989014 hermann.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Simon Henning  Tel.: 05977 47596 13  Mobil: 0170 8659 201 henning@heinz-sanders.de
Lukas Korte   Mobil: 0177 9796 087 lukas.korte@heinz-sanders.de
Henk Kuper   Mobil: 00316 50505108 r.kuper@heinz-sanders.de
Stephan Ostermann   Mobil: 0177 7162 216 ostermann@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Accounting
Renate Büter  Tel.: 04961 9890 29  bueter@heinz-sanders.de
Wilhelm Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 15  wilhelm.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Jonas Korte  Tel.: 04961 9890 13  jkorte@heinz-sanders.de

Procurement
Wilfried Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 17  einkauf@heinz-sanders.de
Jurian Keßens  Tel.: 04961 9890 19  kessens@heinz-sanders.de

eSHOP
Oliver Maas  Tel.: 04961 9890 55  maas@heinz-sanders.de
Roswitha Wessels  Tel.: 04961 9890 20  roswitha.wessels@heinz-sanders.de

Management
Antoon Scholte-Aalbes  Tel.: 04961 9890 11  Mobil: 01577 2989 011 scholte@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Truck Deliveries
Hubert Arens   Mobil: 0177 7162 485 arens@heinz-sanders.de

Inspections
Rainer Arling   Mobil: 0157 7298 9012 arling@heinz-sanders.de
Thomas Schulte  Tel.: 01577 2989020  t.schulte@heinz-sanders.de

Service
Mathias Kock  Tel.: 04961 9890 34  reparaturen@heinz-sanders.de
Matthias Mescher  Tel.: 05939 94064 45  service@heinz-sanders.de
Hendrik Tirrel  Tel.: 05939 94064 52  tirrel@heinz-sanders.de

Sales
Oliver Bloem  Tel.: 04961 9890 0  bloem@heinz-sanders.de
Margot Dickebohm  Tel.: 04961 9890 44  dickebohm@heinz-sanders.de
Werner Dreyer  Tel.: 04961 9890 21  Mobil: +49 160 6341215 dreyer@heinz-sanders.de
Sebastian Schlegel  Tel.: 04961 9890 32  schlegel@heinz-sanders.de
Hermann Schröer  Tel.: 04961 9890 22  laden@heinz-sanders.de



Joran Suntrup  Tel.: 04961 9890 27  jsuntrup@heinz-sanders.de
Florian Wahoff  Tel.: 0160-94170416  verkauf@heinz-sanders.de

Goods Reception
Heiner Specken  Tel.: 04961 9890 23  specken@heinz-sanders.de

– Spelle –

Service and application engineer
Uwe Meints  Tel.: 05977 47596 13  

Marketing
Mathias Erdmann  Tel.: 05939-94064-0  Mobil: 0177-7439374 erdmann@heinz-sanders.de

Division Management, Machinery
Kein Eintrag

Internal sales team leader
Kein Eintrag

Sales/Occupational safety
Kein Eintrag

Sales welding technology / order picking
Kein Eintrag

Sale of machinery
Kein Eintrag

Sales Welding technology
Kein Eintrag

Field sales, Technical sales representative
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance, service management – machinery
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance - Machines
Kein Eintrag

Testing service/repairs Welding technology, small appliances
Kein Eintrag

service engineer
Kein Eintrag

Leitung Lagerlogistik



Kein Eintrag

administration
Kein Eintrag

Repair Service
Kein Eintrag

Training
Kein Eintrag

Workshop
Darwin Wolters   Mobil: 0170 8659204 wolters@heinz-sanders.de

Sales Force
Dennis Gottschlich  Tel.: 05977 47596 12  Mobil: 0170 8659203 gottschlich@heinz-sanders.de
Hermann Hebbelmann  Tel.: 05939 94064 609  Mobil: 0157 72989014 hermann.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Simon Henning  Tel.: 05977 47596 13  Mobil: 0170 8659 201 henning@heinz-sanders.de
Lukas Kühn  Tel.: 05977 47596 10  Mobil: 0170 8659202 kuehn@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Accounting
Renate Büter  Tel.: 04961 9890 29  bueter@heinz-sanders.de
Wilhelm Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 15  wilhelm.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Jonas Korte  Tel.: 04961 9890 13  jkorte@heinz-sanders.de

Procurement
Wilfried Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 17  einkauf@heinz-sanders.de

eSHOP
Kein Eintrag

Management
Antoon Scholte-Aalbes  Tel.: 04961 9890 11  Mobil: 01577 2989 011 scholte@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Truck Deliveries
Kein Eintrag

Inspections
Rainer Arling   Mobil: 0157 7298 9012 arling@heinz-sanders.de
Thomas Schulte  Tel.: 01577 2989020  t.schulte@heinz-sanders.de

Service
Kein Eintrag

Sales
Annemarie Plumpe  Tel.: 05977 47596 0  plumpe@heinz-sanders.de



Goods Reception
Annemarie Plumpe  Tel.: 05977 47596 0  plumpe@heinz-sanders.de

– Niederlangen –

Service and application engineer
Kein Eintrag

Marketing
Mathias Erdmann  Tel.: 05939-94064-0  Mobil: 0177-7439374 erdmann@heinz-sanders.de

Division Management, Machinery
Kein Eintrag

Internal sales team leader
Kein Eintrag

Sales/Occupational safety
Kein Eintrag

Sales welding technology / order picking
Kein Eintrag

Sale of machinery
Kein Eintrag

Sales Welding technology
Kein Eintrag

Field sales, Technical sales representative
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance, service management – machinery
Kein Eintrag

Maintenance - Machines
Kein Eintrag

Testing service/repairs Welding technology, small appliances
Kein Eintrag

service engineer
Kein Eintrag

Leitung Lagerlogistik
Kein Eintrag

administration



Kein Eintrag

Repair Service
Kein Eintrag

Training
Kein Eintrag

Workshop
Tim Albers  Tel.: 05939 94064 604  maschinen@heinz-sadners.de
Manfred Hütten  Tel.: 05939 94064 606  hütten@heinz-sanders.de

Sales Force
Werner Dreyer  Tel.: 04961 9890 21  Mobil: +49 160 6341215 dreyer@heinz-sanders.de
Dennis Gottschlich  Tel.: 05977 47596 12  Mobil: 0170 8659203 gottschlich@heinz-sanders.de
Hermann Hebbelmann  Tel.: 05939 94064 609  Mobil: 0157 72989014 hermann.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Lukas Korte   Mobil: 0177 9796 087 lukas.korte@heinz-sanders.de
Henk Kuper   Mobil: 00316 50505108 r.kuper@heinz-sanders.de
Stephan Ostermann   Mobil: 0177 7162 216 ostermann@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Accounting
Renate Büter  Tel.: 04961 9890 29  bueter@heinz-sanders.de
Wilhelm Hebbelmann  Tel.: 04961 9890 15  wilhelm.hebbelmann@heinz-sanders.de
Jonas Korte  Tel.: 04961 9890 13  jkorte@heinz-sanders.de

Procurement
Kein Eintrag

eSHOP
Kein Eintrag

Management
Antoon Scholte-Aalbes  Tel.: 04961 9890 11  Mobil: 01577 2989 011 scholte@heinz-sanders.de
Jürgen Suntrup  Tel.: 05939 94064 608  Mobil: 0177 7162555 suntrup@heinz-sanders.de

Truck Deliveries
Hardy Drischel   Mobil: 01577 2989016 drischel@heinz-sanders.de

Inspections
Rainer Arling   Mobil: 0157 7298 9012 arling@heinz-sanders.de
Thomas Schulte  Tel.: 01577 2989020  t.schulte@heinz-sanders.de

Service
Matthias Mescher  Tel.: 05939 94064 45  service@heinz-sanders.de
Hendrik Tirrel  Tel.: 05939 94064 52  tirrel@heinz-sanders.de

Sales



Henrik Brunsen  Tel.: 05939 94064 602  brunsen@heinz-sanders.de
Werner Dreyer  Tel.: 04961 9890 21  Mobil: +49 160 6341215 dreyer@heinz-sanders.de

Goods Reception
Kein Eintrag


